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Dubai Islamic Bank
#ReadyForTheNew

Home Finance

Fee Type

Fees & Charges

Early Settlement Charges
(liara)

1.05% of the outstanding amount
or AED 10,500/- whichever is less
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Partial Settlement
Charges (ljara)

1.05% of the settlement amount
or AED 10,500/-whichever is less
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Early Settlement Charges
(Forward ljara)

1.05% of the outstanding amount
or AED 10,500/- whichever is less
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Early Settlement Charges
(Murabaha)

1.05% of the outstanding amount
or AED 10,500/- whichever is less
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(liara - Residential)*

1.05% of Finance Value to be collected in
full at the acceptance stage.

Min: AED 5,250

Max: AED 105,000/- (Not applicable for
nonresidents)

Max :No Cap (Non-Resident)

Max: AED 3,675/- (Staff)

Flat Fee of AED 7,875/- for MBRHE cases.
50% Discount for Wajaha Customers
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(ljara - Commercial / Non-
Resident)

1.05% of Finance Value to be collected in
full at the acceptance stage.

Min: AED 5,250/-

Max: No Cap

Max: AED 3,675 (Staff)

50% Discount for Wajaha Customers
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(ljara - equity Release /
Non-Resident)

1.3125% of Finance Value to be collected in

full at the acceptance stage.

Min: AED 5,250/-

Max: No Cap

Max: AED 3,675 (Staff)

50% Discount for Wajaha Customers

Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(Murabaha)

1.3125% of Finance Value

(0. 3125% to be collected at the application

stage.

1% to be collected at the Acceptance stage)

Min: AED 5,250/-

Max: AED 26,250/-

UAE Government Housing Flat Fee;
AED 15,750/-

50% Discount for Wajaha Customers
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(Forward ljara)

1.05% of Finance Value to be collected in
full at the acceptance stage.

Min: AED 5,250/-

Max: AED 105,000/-

Max: AED 3,675 (Staff)
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UAE Government Housing Flat Fee;
AED 10,500/-
50% Discount for Wajaha Customers
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AED 1,575/-
(to be adjusted against total Processing Due
Diligence & Documentation Fee)

om)11,575

dalleodirogu) Ulon] o ghidl)
(uigilg auiloidvl duuljalig

Pre-Approval Fee ad ol ddalgoll roguu)

AED 1,075/- of Processing, Due Diligence &
Documentation fee to be to be retained and
remaining to be refunded
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Declined

Cancellation by customer
after approval
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No refund drg9aodlroguudiayoiu Y

AED 1,075/- of Due Diligence &
Documentation fee to be to be retained and
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prior to approval remaining to be refunded for ljara %50 20 aouu (6lVl clloloo) 2y dadglgoJl
50% refund to be allowed for Murabaha (aulodl ol o)
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Evaluation Fees = ' |
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Urgent Transfer AED 3,150/-(at acceptance) 5 2 3150 rgailto
Processing Request ' P (Jguall aic) ro.m)a 3, Jalall
Property Replacement (Swap) ¢ (dJalodl Guyb gye) jlaell Jlaviowl
e AED 1,386/- ro.m)a 1,386
Processing, Due (payable at acceptance stage) (Ax6i0JI Jusg Jgudllddnjo (59 @) sdallaoll roguuy
Diligence and Credit Adjustment s i LodlVl ealyguuidl »auiLodlVl duwlyalig
Documentation fees ¢ AED 1,050/- 0@)1 1,050 Guigidlg

Remedial Solutions
¢ AED 1,050/- (at acceptance)
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Documents Review Fee
by External Evaluation
Company
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AED 1,000/- (First Submission) (6400 JgV rouasidl aic) romya 1,000

AED 500/- (Re-Submission) (royadill dale] aic) romya 500
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FOL Renewal Charges | -1, 5 550, Murabaha

Addition / Deletion of Ul rouwl Yin/daso)

3 o2 2,625 ..
Applicants Name AED 2625/ bl 50200
Change in Type of . .
Registration (ljara to AED 525/- 525 =
g (i ro-a () Ul Gjlal)
Mortgage)
Increase / Decrease in alaudl 620 YyauaA’/dalj
. AED 1,050/- = =
Payment Tenor for ljara ro-)2 1,050 (G)lay)
Category Type of Service Current sJlall aoaall ggi aiall
L|ab|||ty Certlﬁcate (electronic AED 89,25 0.0289.25 rmmu) qugno og.l._gdw
& Physical delivery) (6a9)g gl sugliall
Clearance Letter AED 99.75 of)299.75 404 el ulhAa
Copy of Statement of Account | AED 105/- o2 105 bl S o dAauuud
Request of Other Letters including but not JUicod! Juuow (sue Joouiid s Al eablias wddo
limited to: nally
Letter Issuance wi oo o wlha jlao]
Sublease Approval Letter AED 94.50 ro.m)a 94.50 i
ubWwl
NOC Request AED 157.50 of)2157.50 doilowo roac dalgu wlb
Copy of other documents AED 105/- o) -/105 Bl @ilig o dauw
Other Letters/documents AED 9450 o2 9450 e el syal@ilg/ablas
upon customer request Juoedl uds
Ch;ﬁge in Bank Account AED 105/ 02105 il ol (59 J 0o
(initiated by customer) (ol go ulhn))
Payment Instrument AED 105/- per J2Jroa)a 105 .
, , . alaudl 2w Au0id roae
Dishonored instance ala
Permanent change in payment | AED 262.50 for @Jj ebe.0 ( QBLZJJl lLlw ‘SLIS/J;QQLD Jc " N
Instrument (PDC/ SIO) (No each request U " “ju rOJ 7 OIS g'o
Ugu b s aJla (59 rogu) sluoyai )

with No Fee for
first instance

Charges in case of conversion
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Issuance of statement of A/C il ) wlwn S jlan)
(Home Finance) oo (UJjdwo JJgod)
Change in Rental recovery AED 262.50 per rom)a 262,50 L
LVl al layu =) d -
Bank Related Charges date nstance s JuVlalaowl @b ol | @lbudU dpla roguuy
Temporary Change in Payment | AED 262.50 per o@)126250 1  g91)ldd) b (99 u8G0 juud)
Mode (For up to 3 Months) instance adla o (gl 3 (sun)
Temporary Change in Payment | AED 262.50 per roumja 262,50 _ ldg uggo o
, ) ganllagyh)duayill
Mode (For 4 to 6 Months) instance ddla JaJ o
()l 6 (Ul 4 o)
EIIVII Deferment Processing fee AED 105/- 02105 sl @gbﬂulclp_l rog_fUJ
(ljara) (6)L0Y) (5 g5
EMI Deferment Processing fee AED 105/- 02105 b_wg_llu__g?u ulclplrog_fw
Murabaha* ()l )odl) (5l
Managers Cheque Cancellation wanll Jlanl)) juao Elub clo]]
AED 5250 . s W) ) |
(New Qrigination Only) 0025250 (ho9
Notes: ;b galo
1. Feeson this Schedule of Charges are subject to change at any time with sdolelioll jUnal oo cudg sl (59 uueil) dnye Jgaall laa (59 dajlgll oguudl -1
prior notice of 60 days to the Customer. 0160 J el Jus Guuuo JSui

2. Any fees to third parties like lands department, developer etc must be
borne by the Customer on actual basis.
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3. Customers are liable to pay any other fees mentioned in the Home
Finance transaction documents.

4. Value Added Tax (VAT) came into effect in the United Arab Emirates from
1 January 2018. Therefore, from January 1, 2018, all DIB rates & fees
where VAT applies have been revised to be VAT inclusive.
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Effective January 1, 2022
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